<4 LOGLIFT

Model:F 51V 923121
First boom cylinder @100/60-630 / p=20 MPa

923121 - First boom cylinder @100/60-630 / p=20 MPa

Page 1 of 2 2011-09-28



<4 LOGLIFT

C-Service 3
923121 - First boom cylinder 3100/60-630 / p=20 MPa
Pos Part No Description EN Description DE Quantity
1 94261811 Cylinder tube Zylinderrohr 1
2 94232801 Piston rod Kolbenstange 1
3 94232844 Deck Deckel 1
4 94232843 Piston Kolben 1
5 82375100 Seal Dichtung 1
6 82375260 Seal Dichtung 1
7 82371107 Wiper ring Abstreifring 1
8 82367980 O-ring 98,02x3,55 O-Ring 98,02x3,55 1
9 82367376 O-ring 37,69x3,55 O-Ring 37,69x3,55 1
10 82367597 O-ring 59.69x5,35 O-Ring 59.69x5,35 1
11 61200500 Joint bearing Gelenklager 2
12 54332750 Circlip 75x2,5 Sicherungsring 75x2,5 4
13 48083540 Set screw M 8 x 12 Gewindestift M 8 x 12 1
14 94273801 Stop Anschlag 1
15 30678150 Plug Stopfen 1
16 82371821 Seal ring Dichtungsring 1
17 94273600 Cover Schutz 1
18 94273604 Deck Deckel 1
19 94273609 Bearing Lager 2
20 94273607 Shaft Achse 1
21 41263610 Hexagon screw M 8 x 25 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 8 x 25 8.8 2
22 46023308 Self-locking hexagon nut M 8 8 Sechskantmutter, selbstsichernd M 8 8 2
23 46028317 Self-locking hexagon nut M 16 8 Sechskantmutter, selbstsichernd M 16 8 1
24 54060318 Washer M 16 Scheibe M 16 1
25 67411010 Grease nipple Schmiernippel 2
50 94232845 Cylinder assy Zylinder komplett 0
52 94263915 Spanner L=90, D=8 Schlissel L=90, D=8 0
53 94263386 Spanner L=60, D=10 Schliissel L=60, D=10 0
92.312.1 First boom cylinder 2 No 451250- Hubzylinder 2 No 451250- 0
Kit 94262846 Seal kit Dichtungssatz
5 82375100 Seal Dichtung 1
6 82375260 Seal Dichtung 1
7 82371107 Wiper ring Abstreifring 1
8 82367980 O-ring 98,02x3,55 0O-Ring 98,02x3,55 1
9 82367376 O-ring 37,69x3,55 O-Ring 37,69x3,55 1
10 82367597 O-ring 59.69x5,35 O-Ring 59.69x5,35 1
2011-09-28 Page 2 of 2



